ARANZAZUECHEVARRIETA

Season Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Competing
inthe
ACT

RIANXO No
RIANXO No
RIANXO No
RIANXO No
RIVEIRA No
CABO Yes
CABO Yes
PUEBLA No
PUEBLA No

ARANZAZU CR
ECHEVARRIETA
LAINO CABO
CRCABQ® DR
DA
Bornin:
PUEBLA CRUZ
CARAMINAL 06-07-
2000
. T'meSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition on ) L. . . .
boat substitute classification points of flags timetime
Own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own 2 0
Not own 2 0
Formed
Formed



